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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF FAMILY AND
LIFE ADVOCATES d/b/a NIFLA, et al.,
Petitioners,

: .
XAVIER BECERRA, ATTORNEY GENERAL, et al.,
Respondents.

AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE

L, Patricia Billotte, of lawful age, being duly sworn, upon my oath state that I did, on the 15th day of January, 2018, send out
from Omaha, NE 6 package(s) containing * copies of the AMICUS CURIAE BRIEF OF PREGNANCY CARE CENTERS
IN TEXAS IN SUPPORT OF PETITIONERS in the above entitled case. All parties required to be served have been served
by Priority Mail. Packages were plainly addressed to the following:

SEE ATTACHED

To be filed for:
LINDA BOSTON SCHLUETER
Counsel of Record
TRINITY LEGAL CENTER
11120 Wurzbach, Suite 206
San Antonio, Texas 78230
210-697-8202
TLCA4Linda@aol.com

Counsel for Amici Curiae

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 15th day of January, 2018.
1 am duly authorized under the laws of the State of Nebraska to administer oaths.

ANDREW H. COCKLE
General Notary

State of Nebraska .
My Commission Expires Apr 9, 2018 o/

Notary Public Affiant 35584



Service List

Attorneys for Petitioners:

Mr. David A. Cortman

Counsel of Record for Petitioners
Alliance Defending Freedom

440 1st Street N.-W.
Washington, D.C. 20001
202-393-8690
dcortman@adflegal.org

(3 copies)

John C. Eastman

Center for Constitutional Jurisprudence
Chapman University

Fowler School of Law

One University Drive

Orange, CA 92866

877-855-3330

jeastman@chapman.edu

(1 copy)

Anne O’Connor

National Institute of Family and Life Advocates
5601 Southpoint Centre Blvd.

Fredericksburg, VA 22407

540-372-3930

aoconnor@nifla.org

(1 copy)



Attorneys for Respondents:

Mr. Joshua A. Klein

Deputy Solicitor General

CA Department of Justice

455 Golden Gate Ave., Suite 11000
San Francisco, CA 94102-7004
415-703-2543
Joshua.Klein@doj.ca.gov

(3 copies)

Mr. Thomas Bunton

Senior Counsel

San Diego County Administration Center
1600 Pacific Highway

San Diego, CA 92101

619-531-6456
Thomas.Bunton@sdcounty.ca.gov

(3 copies)

Ms. Carrie Mitchell

McDougal Love Boehmer Foley Lyon & Canlas
La Mesa Village Plaza

8100 La Mesa Boulevard, Suite 200

La Mesa, CA 91942

619-440-4444

cmitchell@mcdougallove.com

(3 copies)



